Thermocouple Conditioner - MODTHx
MODTHxTDS/E - ISSUE 4 – October 2004  PAGE 1 of 4
Technical Data Sheet
• Intense temperature measurement: brake
rotors, EGT, cylinder head, tire surface.
• Available for type J or type K thermocouples.
• Excellent immunity to EMI/RFI.
• Built-in ice point compensation.
• Built-in open thermocouple indicator.
• Rugged epoxy filled enclosure.
• Small size, low power consumption.
• Watertight mini sure-seal® connector.
The module provides cold junction compensation,
amplifies and linearizes electrical signals from type
J or type K thermocouples. If the thermocouples
break, the red LED is lit.  These modules are used
for various temperature measurements, e.g.
exhaust gas, cylinder head, rolling tire surface and
brake rotors.  Refer to thermocouple datasheets
(TCKEGT, TCJCHT, TCKSTK)
Name Type Temp. Range
MODTHJ-301 J -100°C to 300°C
MODTHK-301 K -100°C to 300°C
MODTHJ-501 J 0°C to 500°C
MODTHK-501 K 0°C to 500°C
MODTHJ-102 J 0°C to 750°C
MODTHK-102 K 0°C to 1000°C
• Module operating temperature: -40°C to 85°C
• Calibration Error @ Module Temperature:
±2°C @ 25°C, ±4°C over Oper. Temp.
• Power supply: 3.5mA typ., 11.1mA max.